
Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
34.09 m²

TRPH
17.35 m²

Kind
11.25 m²

Abst.
0.34 m²

Abst.
6.44 m²

Abst.
6.45 m²

Bad
7.42 m²

Eltern
16.25 m²

Terrasse (7.52 m²)
3.76 m²

Abst.
5.11 m²

PV
3.03 m²

Terrasse (7.50 m²)
3.75 m²

Flur
7.91 m²

Terrasse (7.50 m²)
3.75 m²

Flur
14.16 m²

WC
1.70 m²

Kind
11.37 m²

HZG/Technik
8.94 m²

Kind
13.33 m²

Eltern
16.92 m²

Bad
7.62 m²

Aufzug
2.79 m²

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
37.06 m²

Bad
11.46 m²

Eltern
18.96 m²

Abst.
5.76 m²

Arbeiten
8.40 m²

Flur
8.59 m²

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
36.05 m²
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Versorgungsschacht

GRUNDRISS ERDGESCHOSS

Wohnung 2

Eingang barrierefrei
stufen-und schwellenlos

Wohnung 1
Wohnung 3

120x120

120x120
120x120

120x120

120x120

120x120

120x120

120x120

120x120

120x120

120x120

120x120

120x120

120x120

120x120

150x150

120x120

120x120

120x120

150x150

120x120

90

90

90

90

90

90

F30

Aufzug
gem. Hersteller

Aufzugstür >90 cm

F30

F3
0

Wohnung 1

120x120

120x120

120x120

Dusche
stufenlos begehbar

rutschhemmender Belag

Dusche
stufenlos begehbar

rutschhemmender Belag

Dusche
stufenlos begehbar

rutschhemmender Belag

PV

DS

D
S

D
S

F3
0

F3
0

F3
0

F30

F30F3
0

F30
Wohnung 3

Wohnung 2

Terrasse barrierefreier Zugang
stufen-und schwellenlos

Terrasse barrierefreier Zugang
stufen-und schwellenlos

Terrasse barrierefreier Zugang
stufen-und schwellenlos

F3
0

N


